Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register	2:	246		Date	- site bill	8	03	Irc	2023
Company Name:	MRI	nu	P	Site:	G.1	M.R			
Name of Contractor		mm							
Nature of work				~ (Dork				
Work done	From Da	#+01	12/1	11	Te	Date	03	106	23 .
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.		Rate	mal	Units	Amou	Maria Santa Caraca Cara	Cont bill i	ractors
1. D-bbck No.		1800	•	57	SFT	3	3600		
3. 28	+								
1. between 78	8' 2	160	0	7	SET	15	120		
13. duche.									
6.									
8,									
9.	-	•		-			-		
10.			1000						
11. T	otal:					110	700		
Bill required	II YES II	NO.		GST	bill requi	red	720	NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:	☐ Require				urement ate sheet:		□ Enclose □ Not enc		
PO/WO no.					VO date:		11101 613	HOSEU	
Remarks:	wo	Mer	do	ne	•				

Approved by Project Mana	Approv	red by	Design	Team	Approved by M.D.				
Date: 3/2/2007	5	Date:			The state of the s	Date		u.D.	
Sign:	-	Sign:				-	-		
Notes: 1. This advice unist be ner	to mishing a		-	-		Sign:			

for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

T			1	ONO	CHI	Date	Prepared By	MURNI KICK INSURA	Liberth mean work	T Appen	Company Name	The state of the case
	Between 7 & 8 Ducts	2 2	Scaffolding work for D block	men mead			No.	Names	aspect.		same:	Section of the sectio
Total) Block Flat no 1 &8 North Side	lock	Item Description		26/06/2023	N Srinivas	K Jayanma	Scaffolding work for D block	Guirronar Residency	MRMallapur LLP	
	36.00	80.00		Length	A				block			
	1.00	1.00		Width	00							
	60.00	60.00		Height	0					Sign:	Appro	
	1.00	1.00		Nos	0	I	1				Approved by:	
6960.00	2160.00	4800.00		Quantity	E= AxBxCxD						Narander Reddy	
	Sft	Sft		Units	П			-			\	
				Item Head Total	G=Sum of E				-		1	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

	2	S No.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	Scaffolding wor	Item Head			ıme:	tion:		ne:	HET
Total Inwords: Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and T	Scaffolding work for D Block Flat no 1 &8 North Side	Item Description	26/06/2023	N Srinivas	K Jayamma	Scaffolding work for D block	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapur LLP	
Seven Hund	6960.00	Quantity							
red and Tv	Sft	Units							
Twenty rupees Only	7.00	Rate							
ees Only.	48720.00	Amount					Sign:	Approved by	
		Item Head Total						Approved by: Narander Reddy	

Bill for Labour Charges

Jayamma. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 26/06/2023

In favor of: Project / Site:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: D Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for D Block 1&8 Flats, Between 7 & 8 ducts	Rs.19488/-
	Total Amount = 48720/- Work done from date 12/04/2023 to date 03/06/2023.	

Amount in words: Ninteen Thousand Four Hundredand Eigty eight Rupees Only.

* Sign: 12 22 55 0528

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Jayamma. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 26/06/2023

In favor of: Project / Site:

MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards:

D Block Scaffolding work Allowance for Consumables.

S No.

Description

Amount

Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for D Block 1&8 Flats , Between 7 & 8 ducts

Total Amount = 48720/Work done from date 12/04/2023 to date 03/06/2023.

Amount in words: Ninteen Thousand Four Hundredand Eigty eight Rupees Only.

" Sign: 128 528

Allowance for Consumables

Jayamma. Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 26/06/2023

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: D Block Scaffolding work
Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Scaffolding work for D Block 1&8 Flats, Between 7 & 8 ducts	Rs.9744/-
	Total Amount = 48720/- Work done from date 12/04/2023 to date 03/06/2023.	

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Seven Hundredand Forty four Rupees Only.

r Sign: 420 50 557